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Registration Form
ascilite 2006 Conference, December 2006

Conservatorium of Music ,
University of Sydney, Hosted by CoCo

DEMOGRAPHICS

Title:  First Name:  Surname:

Position:  Organisation:

Address:  Postcode:

Telephone:  Mobile:  (optional)

Email:

 (Email needs to be one that you use and functional

 Please tick the box if you do not wish to be included in the published delegates list.

 Please tick the box if you do not wish to receive information about other CoCo Events.

REGISTRATION

Please indicate your registration type by selecting one of the following. All prices are in Australian Dollars and
inclusive of GST.

Select Type Inclusions Fee

Member Registration

Early Bird Registration
Before 10/10/06

Full registration, welcome
reception and dinner

$431.81

Standard Registration
After 10/10/06 and on or before 22/11/06

Full registration, welcome
reception and dinner

$486.36

Late Registration
After 22/11/06

Full registration, welcome
reception and dinner

$531.81

Non-Member Registration

Early Bird Registration
Before 10/10/06

Full registration, welcome
reception and dinner

$531.81

Standard Registration
After 10/10/06 and on or before 22/11/06

Full registration, welcome
reception and dinner

$577.27

Late Registration
After 22/11/06

Full registration, welcome
reception and dinner

$622.72

Day Registration

Day Registration - Monday Day registration only

Day Registration - Tuesday Day registration only

Day Registration - Wednesday Day registration only

Student Registration

Student Registration Full registration only $250.00

Cancellation Policy

Registration cancellations will not be accepted unless made in writing to the conference secretariat, either by mail, fax or email.
Cancellations received by 10 November 2006 will be refunded less 25% administration costs. No registration refunds will be made
after this date other than in exceptional circumstances and at the discretion of the organisers. As an alternative to cancellation, your
registration may be transferred to another person from your organisation. The secretariat must be advised in writing, at least 48 hours
prior to the conference.

WORKSHOPS

Please indicate your registration type by selecting one of the following
Select Workshop Sun 3/12/06

Total AmountFull Day Workshops

Workshop 1    (9:30am-4:30pm) $190.00

Workshop 2    (9:30am-4:30pm)

Please note:  You must use Adobe Acrobat Standard or Professional software to enter and save your details
digitally. If you use Acrobat Reader and are unable to save your details digitally, please: a. print out the form
and enter your details by hand or b. fill the form digitally and print out before you close the pdf file.

$209.00

$209.00

$209.00

GST

$43.19

$48.64

$53.19

$53.19

$57.73

$62.28

$25.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

Total Amount

$475.00

$535.00

$585.00

$585.00

$635.00

$685.00

$275.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

GST

$17.28

Fee

$172.72

$190.00$17.28$172.72

Workshop 3    (9:30am-4:30pm) $190.00$17.28$172.72

Workshop 4    (9:30am-4:30pm) $190.00$17.28$172.72
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Morning Workshops

Workshop 5     (9:30am-12:30pm)

Workshop 6     (9:30am-12:30pm)

Workshop 7     (9:30am-12:30pm)

Workshop 8     (9:30am-12:30pm)

Workshop 9     (1:30pm-4:30pm)

SOCIAL FUNCTIONS

1. You must indicate below if you wish to attend a function.
2. For full registration, the cost of all social functions are included in the registration fee. Additional ticket is available for an accompany
person.
3. For stuent and day registration, there is no inclusive function ticket with the exception that student registration has an inclusive
cocktail ticket, you must select one additional ticket for a function you want to attend.

No. of
Tickets

Ticket Type Total
Amount

Amount
Owing

Attend  Yes  No

Inclusive ticket (full delegate and
student registration)

$0.00 Nil

Additional ticket $45.00 $

No. of
Tickets

Ticket Type Total
Amount

Amount
Owing

SPECIAL & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

Please enter any special requirements you may have:

Dietary
Requirements:

(optional)

Special Needs: (optional)

Attend  Yes  No

Inclusive ticket (full delegate only) $0.00 Nil

Additional ticket $100.00 $

$0.00$0.00$0.00
$95.00$8.64$86.36

$95.00$8.64$86.36

$95.00$8.64$86.36

$95.00$8.64$86.36

Total
Amount

$4.10

Total
Amount

$40.90

Total
Amount

$9.10

Total
Amount

$90.90

FOR CONFERENCE PRESENTERS

If you are a presenter and/or co-presenter of a full or concise conference paper, poster, symposium or workshop, please list all your
contributions in the form below.
Note: One FULL or STUDENT registration fee is payable for each accepted FULL or CONCISE paper. If you are contributing to several
papers, posters, symposia or workshops, please list the paper, for which a registration fee is due (i.e., full or concise paper) first on
the following list.

ID: Title: Co-authors (if any):

ID: Title: Co-authors (if any):

ID: Title: Co-authors (if any):

Afternoon Workshops

Workshop 10   (1:30pm-4:30pm) $95.00$8.64$86.36

Workshop 11   (1:30pm-4:30pm) $95.00$8.64$86.36

For more information about the ascilite workshop please visit
http://www.ascilite.org.au/conferences/sydney06/program.html

(Free Workshop)

Function 1: Welcome Cocktail Reception @ Utzon Room, The Sydney Opera House, Sunday 3 December 2006.

Function 2: Conference Dinner @ Dockside, Cockle Bay, Tuesday 5 December 2006

Cocktail Reception Seats are fully booked now. Please select No only. (23/11/2006)
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Credit Card Detail:

Card Type:  Visa  Master  American Express

Name on the Card:

Card Number:

Expire Date:  month  year

Verification Code: What is this? Please check here (http://www.ascilite.org.au/
conferences/sydney06/registration/vercode.php)

Please Fax the completed form to the Conference Secretariat:
(Mandy Newton, Fax: +61 2 9036 5205 Tel: +61 2 9351 4107 Email:  m.newton@edfac.usyd.edu.au)

For registration related issues or questions, please contact Mandy Newton (m.newton@edfac.usyd.edu.au)
For technical issues on the registration form and page, please contact

ID: Title: Co-authors (if any):

ID: Title: Co-authors (if any):

Herewith I certify that all above listed contributions (papers, posters, symposia and workshops), submitted for the
ascilite 2006 conference and published in the conference proceedings, are my (and the co-authors) own work, and
have not been offered for publication elsewhere. The use of all sources is properly documented and cited. In case of
violation of copyright laws and claims of plagiarism, I will be liable for all loss and damages arising from
this activity. I understand that the ascilite Executive Committee may contact my employers and notify them of my

academic misconduct. The institutional affiliation and contact details provided in this registration form are correct.

Plagiarism statement (Compulsory)

(Nick) Fei Li (f.li@edfac.usyd.edu.au)

ABN: 49 432 203 625

For accounting purposes, please print off a copy of this registration form services as your official Tax Invoice.
A seperate invoice will not be circulated.

Pay by Cheque:

I prefer to pay by cheque

Please make your cheques payable to The University of Sydney and mail directly to:

ascilite 2006 Organising Committee
c/- CoCo Research Centre
Room 252, Level 2
Faculty of Education & Social Work
The University of Sydney NSW 2006
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Registration Form
ascilite 2006 Conference, December 2006
Conservatorium of Music , 
University of Sydney, Hosted by CoCo
DEMOGRAPHICS
Title: 
 First Name: 
 Surname: 
Position: 
 Organisation: 
Address: 
 Postcode: 
Telephone: 
 Mobile: 
 (optional)
Email: 
 (Email needs to be one that you use and functional
 Please tick the box if you do not wish to be included in the published delegates list.
 Please tick the box if you do not wish to receive information about other CoCo Events.
REGISTRATION
Please indicate your registration type by selecting one of the following. All prices are in Australian Dollars and inclusive of GST.
Select Type
Inclusions
Fee
Member Registration
Early Bird Registration
Before 10/10/06
Full registration, welcome 
reception and dinner
$431.81
Standard Registration
After 10/10/06 and on or before 22/11/06
Full registration, welcome 
reception and dinner
$486.36
Late Registration
After 22/11/06
Full registration, welcome 
reception and dinner
$531.81
Non-Member Registration
Early Bird Registration
Before 10/10/06
Full registration, welcome 
reception and dinner
$531.81
Standard Registration
After 10/10/06 and on or before 22/11/06
Full registration, welcome 
reception and dinner
$577.27
Late Registration
After 22/11/06
Full registration, welcome 
reception and dinner
$622.72
Day Registration
Day Registration - Monday
Day registration only
Day Registration - Tuesday
Day registration only
Day Registration - Wednesday
Day registration only
Student Registration
Student Registration
Full registration only
$250.00
Cancellation Policy

  Registration cancellations will not be accepted unless made in writing to the conference secretariat, either by mail, fax or email. Cancellations received by 10 November 2006 will be refunded less 25% administration costs. No registration refunds will be made after this date other than in exceptional circumstances and at the discretion of the organisers. As an alternative to cancellation, your registration may be transferred to another person from your organisation. The secretariat must be advised in writing, at least 48 hours prior to the conference.  
WORKSHOPS
Please indicate your registration type by selecting one of the following
Select Workshop Sun 3/12/06
Total Amount
Full Day Workshops
Workshop 1    (9:30am-4:30pm)
$190.00
Workshop 2    (9:30am-4:30pm)
You must select a Registration Type.
Please note:  You must use Adobe Acrobat Standard or Professional software to enter and save your details digitally. If you use Acrobat Reader and are unable to save your details digitally, please: a. print out the form and enter your details by hand or b. fill the form digitally and print out before you close the pdf file.
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
GST
$43.19
$48.64
$53.19
$53.19
$57.73
$62.28
$25.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
Total Amount
$475.00
$535.00
$585.00
$585.00
$635.00
$685.00
$275.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
GST
$17.28
Fee
$172.72
$190.00
$17.28
$172.72
Workshop 3    (9:30am-4:30pm)
$190.00
$17.28
$172.72
Workshop 4    (9:30am-4:30pm)
$190.00
$17.28
$172.72
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Morning Workshops
Workshop 5     (9:30am-12:30pm)
Workshop 6     (9:30am-12:30pm)
Workshop 7     (9:30am-12:30pm)
Workshop 8     (9:30am-12:30pm)
Workshop 9     (1:30pm-4:30pm)
SOCIAL FUNCTIONS
1. You must indicate below if you wish to attend a function.  
2. For full registration, the cost of all social functions are included in the registration fee. Additional ticket is available for an accompany person. 
3. For stuent and day registration, there is no inclusive function ticket with the exception that student registration has an inclusive cocktail ticket, you must select one additional ticket for a function you want to attend.
No. of Tickets
Ticket Type
Total Amount
Amount
Owing
Attend 
 Yes 
 No
Inclusive ticket (full delegate and student registration)
$0.00
Nil
Additional ticket 
$45.00
$ 
No. of Tickets
Ticket Type
Total Amount
Amount
Owing
SPECIAL & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
Please enter any special requirements you may have:

Dietary  Requirements:
(optional)
Special Needs:
(optional)
Attend 
 Yes 
 No
Inclusive ticket (full delegate only)
$0.00
Nil
Additional ticket 
$100.00
$ 
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$95.00
$8.64
$86.36
$95.00
$8.64
$86.36
$95.00
$8.64
$86.36
$95.00
$8.64
$86.36
Total Amount
$4.10
Total Amount
$40.90
Total Amount
$9.10
Total Amount
$90.90
FOR CONFERENCE PRESENTERS
If you are a presenter and/or co-presenter of a full or concise conference paper, poster, symposium or workshop, please list all your contributions in the form below. 
Note: One FULL or STUDENT registration fee is payable for each accepted FULL or CONCISE paper. If you are contributing to several papers, posters, symposia or workshops, please list the paper, for which a registration fee is due (i.e., full or concise paper) first on the following list.
 
ID:
Title:
Co-authors (if any):
ID:
Title:
Co-authors (if any):
ID:
Title:
Co-authors (if any):
Afternoon Workshops
Workshop 10   (1:30pm-4:30pm)
$95.00
$8.64
$86.36
Workshop 11   (1:30pm-4:30pm)
$95.00
$8.64
$86.36
For more information about the ascilite workshop please visit 
http://www.ascilite.org.au/conferences/sydney06/program.html
(Free Workshop)
Function 1: Welcome Cocktail Reception @ Utzon Room, The Sydney Opera House, Sunday 3 December 2006.
Function 2: Conference Dinner @ Dockside, Cockle Bay, Tuesday 5 December 2006
Cocktail Reception Seats are fully booked now. Please select No only. (23/11/2006) 
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Credit Card Detail: 
Card Type: 
 Visa 
 Master 
 American Express
Name on the Card: 
Card Number: 
Expire Date: 
 month 
 year
Verification Code: 
What is this? Please check here (http://www.ascilite.org.au/conferences/sydney06/registration/vercode.php)
Please Fax the completed form to the Conference Secretariat: 
(Mandy Newton, Fax: +61 2 9036 5205 Tel: +61 2 9351 4107 Email:  m.newton@edfac.usyd.edu.au)
For registration related issues or questions, please contact 
Mandy Newton (m.newton@edfac.usyd.edu.au)
For technical issues on the registration form and page, please contact
ID:
Title:
Co-authors (if any):
ID:
Title:
Co-authors (if any):
Herewith I certify that all above listed contributions (papers, posters, symposia and workshops), submitted for the ascilite 2006 conference and published in the conference proceedings, are my (and the co-authors) own work, and have not been offered for publication elsewhere. The use of all sources is properly documented and cited. In case of violation of copyright laws and claims of plagiarism, I will be liable for all loss and damages arising from this activity. I understand that the ascilite Executive Committee may contact my employers and notify them of my academic misconduct. The institutional affiliation and contact details provided in this registration form are correct.  
Plagiarism statement (Compulsory)
(Nick) Fei Li (f.li@edfac.usyd.edu.au)
ABN: 49 432 203 625
For accounting purposes, please print off a copy of this registration form services as your official Tax Invoice. A seperate invoice will not be circulated.
Pay by Cheque: 
I prefer to pay by cheque
 
Please make your cheques payable to The University of Sydney and mail directly to:ascilite 2006 Organising Committeec/- CoCo Research CentreRoom 252, Level 2Faculty of Education & Social WorkThe University of Sydney NSW 2006
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