Registration Form

Please note: You must use Adobe Acrobat Standard or Professional software to enter and save your details digitally. If you use Acrobat Reader and are unable to save your details digitally, please: a. print out the form and enter your details by hand or b. fill the form digitally and print out before you close the pdf file.

ascilite 2006 Conference, December 2006 Conservatorium of Music , University of Sydney, Hosted by CoCo

DEM	10GRAPHICS					
Title:	First Name:		Surname:			
Positio	on:	Organisation:				
Addres	ss:			Postcode:		
Teleph	none:	Mobile:				(optional)
_	(Email needs to be one that you use and fun ease tick the box if you do not wish to be include ease tick the box if you do not wish to receive in	ed in the publ	_			
REG	ISTRATION					
	e indicate your registration type by selective of GST.	cting one of	the following	g. All prices a	ire in Aus	stralian Dollars and
Select	: Туре	Inclusion	s	Fee	GST	Total Amount
Memb	er Registration					
	Early Bird Registration Before 10/10/06		ration, welcome and dinner	\$431.81	\$43.19	\$475.00
	Standard Registration After 10/10/06 and on or before 22/11/06		ration, welcome and dinner	\$486.36	\$48.64	\$535.00
	Late Registration After 22/11/06		ration, welcome and dinner	\$531.81	\$53.19	\$585.00
Non-M	Member Registration					
	Early Bird Registration Before 10/10/06		ration, welcome and dinner	\$531.81	\$53.19	\$585.00
	Standard Registration After 10/10/06 and on or before 22/11/06		ration, welcome and dinner	\$577.27	\$57.73	\$635.00
	Late Registration After 22/11/06		ration, welcome and dinner	\$622.72	\$62.28	\$685.00
Day R	egistration					
	Day Registration - Monday	Day regist	ration only	\$209.00	\$21.00	\$230.00
	Day Registration - Tuesday	Day regist	ration only	\$209.00	\$21.00	\$230.00
Ö	Day Registration - Wednesday	Day regist	ration only	\$209.00	\$21.00	\$230.00
Stude	nt Registration					
	Student Registration	Full registi	ration only	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$275.00

Cancellation Policy

Registration cancellations will not be accepted unless made in writing to the conference secretariat, either by mail, fax or email. Cancellations received by **10 November 2006** will be refunded less 25% administration costs. No registration refunds will be made after this date other than in exceptional circumstances and at the discretion of the organisers. As an alternative to cancellation, your registration may be transferred to another person from your organisation. The secretariat must be advised in writing, at least 48 hours prior to the conference.

WORKSHOPS

Please indicate your registration type by selecting one of the following Select Workshop Sun 3/12/06

Full Da	ay Workshops	1	Fee	GST	Total Amount
		(9:30am-4:30pm)	\$172.72	\$17.28	\$190.00
	Workshop 2	(9:30am-4:30pm)	\$172.72	\$17.28	\$190.00
	Workshop 3	(9:30am-4:30pm)	\$172.72	\$17.28	\$190.00
	Workshop 4	(9:30am-4:30pm)	\$172.72	\$17.28	\$190.00

Mornin	g Workshops	,						
	Workshop 5	(9:30am-12:30pm)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(Free Workshop)		
	Workshop 6	(9:30am-12:30pm)	\$86.36	\$8.64	\$95.00			
	Workshop 7	(9:30am-12:30pm)	\$86.36	\$8.64	\$95.00			
	Workshop 8	(9:30am-12:30pm)	\$86.36	\$8.64	\$95.00			
Δftern	oon Worksho	ne						
Artern	Workshop 9	(1:30pm-4:30pm)	\$86.36	\$8.64	\$95.00			
	•	(1:30pm-4:30pm)		•	\$95.00 \$95.00			
	·	(1:30pm-4:30pm)	\$86.36	\$8.64	\$95.00			
F	·	,						
		on about the ascilite wo e.org.au/conferences/s			ml			
SOC	IAL FUNCT	IONS						
2. For fu person.	ıll registration,		tions are inc			tion fee. Additional ticket is av	. ,	
cocktail	ticket, you mu	st select one additional ti	cket for a fur	nction you w	ant to at	tend.		
Functio	n 1: Welcom	e Cocktail Reception @	Utzon Roon	n, The Sydi	ney Opei	ra House, Sunday 3 Decemb	er 2006.	
No. of Tickets	Ticket Type		Total Amount	Total Amount	Total Amou			
Attend	Yes (No Cocktail Rece	otion Seats	s are fully l	ooked	now. Please select No only	v. (23/11/2006)	
		et (full delegate and			\$0.00	•	•	
	student regis Additional tic		\$40.90	\$4.10	\$45.0			
	Additional tic	λCί	Ψ.σ.σσ	Ψ20	,			
Function 2: Conference Dinner @ Dockside, Cockle Bay, Tuesday 5 December 2006								
No. of Tickets	Ticket Type		Total Amount	Total Amount	Total Amou	_		
		No						
Tickets	Yes					unt Owing		
Tickets	Yes	No set (full delegate only)			Amo	O Nil		
Tickets	Yes (No set (full delegate only)	Amount	Amount	\$0.00	o Nil		
Attend	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tick	No set (full delegate only)	Amount \$90.90	Amount	\$0.00	o Nil		
Attend	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic	No set (full delegate only) ket TARY REQUIREMENT	\$90.90 NTS	Amount \$9.10	\$0.00	o Nil		
Attend	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic	No set (full delegate only) ket	\$90.90 NTS	Amount \$9.10	\$0.00	o Nil		
Attend	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tice CIAL & DIE enter any sp	No set (full delegate only) ket TARY REQUIREMENT	\$90.90 NTS	Amount \$9.10	\$0.00	o Nil	(optional)	
Attend SPEC Please Dietary	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tice CIAL & DIE enter any sp	No set (full delegate only) ket TARY REQUIREMENT	\$90.90 NTS	Amount \$9.10	\$0.00	o Nil	(optional)	
Attend SPEC Please Dietary	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic CIAL & DIE enter any sp	No set (full delegate only) ket TARY REQUIREMENT	\$90.90 NTS	Amount \$9.10	\$0.00	o Nil	(optional)	
SPEC Please Dietary Require	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic CIAL & DIE enter any sp	No set (full delegate only) ket TARY REQUIREMENT	\$90.90 NTS	Amount \$9.10	\$0.00	o Nil		
SPEC Please Dietary Require Special	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic CIAL & DIE enter any sp ements: Needs:	No set (full delegate only) ket TARY REQUIREMENT	\$90.90 NTS	Amount \$9.10	\$0.00	o Nil		
SPEC Please Dietary Require Special FOR If you ar contribut Note: Or papers,	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic CIAL & DIE enter any sp ements: Needs: CONFEREN re a presenter tions in the for	TARY REQUIREMENT CE PRESENTERS and/or co-presenter of a fm below. IDENT registration fee is p	\$90.90 NTS may have:	\$9.10 e conference ach accepte	\$0.00 \$100	o Nil	(optional) p, please list all your ontributing to several	
SPEC Please Dietary Require Special FOR If you ar contribut Note: Or papers,	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic CIAL & DIE enter any sp ements: Needs: CONFEREN re a presenter tions in the for the FULL or STU posters, sympo	TARY REQUIREMENT Control of the con	\$90.90 NTS may have:	\$9.10 e conference ach accepte	\$0.00 \$100	O Nil 0.00 \$ Doster, symposium or worksho or CONCISE paper. If you are co	(optional) p, please list all your ontributing to several	
SPEC Please Dietary Require Special FOR If you ar contribut Note: Or papers, the follor	Yes (Inclusive tick Additional tic CIAL & DIE enter any sp ements: Needs: CONFEREN re a presenter tions in the forne FULL or STU posters, sympowing list. Title:	TARY REQUIREMENT Control of the con	\$90.90 NTS may have:	\$9.10 e conference ach accepte	\$0.00 \$100	ooster, symposium or worksho concrete paper. If you are contained to the contained of the c	(optional) p, please list all your ontributing to several	
SPEC Please Dietary Require Special FOR If you ar contribut Note: Or papers, the follor	Inclusive tick Additional tick	TARY REQUIREMENT Control of the con	\$90.90 NTS may have:	\$9.10 e conference ach accepte	\$0.00 \$100	ooster, symposium or worksho CONCISE paper. If you are coation fee is due (i.e., full or co	(optional) p, please list all your ontributing to several	

ID: Title:		Co-authors (if any):						
ID: Title:		Co-authors (if any):						
Plagiarism statement (Compulsory) Herewith I certify that all above listed contributions (papers, posters, symposia and workshops), submitted for the ascilite 2006 conference and published in the conference proceedings, are my (and the co-authors) own work, and have not been offered for publication elsewhere. The use of all sources is properly documented and cited. In case of violation of copyright laws and claims of plagiarism, I will be liable for all loss and damages arising from this activity. I understand that the ascilite Executive Committee may contact my employers and notify them of my academic misconduct. The institutional affiliation and contact details provided in this registration form are correct.								
Credit Card Detai	l:							
Card Type: Visa Master American Express Name on the Card: Card Number: Expire Date: month year Verification Code: What is this? Please check here (http://www.ascilite.org.au/conferences/sydney06/registration/vercode.php)								
Pay by Cheque:								
I prefer to pay by cheque Please make your cheques payable to The University of Sydney and mail directly to: ascilite 2006 Organising Committee c/- CoCo Research Centre Room 252, Level 2 Faculty of Education & Social Work The University of Sydney NSW 2006								
Please Fax the completed form to the Conference Secretariat: (Mandy Newton, Fax: +61 2 9036 5205 Tel: +61 2 9351 4107 Email: m.newton@edfac.usyd.edu.au) For accounting purposes, please print off a copy of this registration form services as your official Tax Invoice . A seperate invoice will not be circulated. For registration related issues or questions, please contact Mandy Newton (m.newton@edfac.usyd.edu.au) For technical issues on the registration form and page, please contact (Nick) Fei Li (f.li@edfac.usyd.edu.au)								

ABN: 49 432 203 625